
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SCRAPYARD	CARY	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,000.00
2025-03-05 GOFUNDME	PAYOUT txn_AWHm8Ap $100.14 $1,100.14
2025-03-06 Donation	from	Chinna	Venna txn_LgHGqaK $150.00 $1,250.14
2025-03-06 GOFUNDME	PAYOUT txn_lZHPxpk $66.76 $1,316.90
2025-03-06 StickerMule txn_kWH6J4J -$127.63 $1,189.27
2025-03-11 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_78Ho7zk $421.04 $1,610.31
2025-03-11 Invoice	to	Petronella	Technologies txn_EyHYXwn $500.00 $2,110.31
2025-03-11 GOFUNDME	PAYOUT txn_d7HrLl0 $48.25 $2,158.56
2025-03-11 AMAZON	RETAIL txn_xQH4xaB -$50.48 $2,108.08
2025-03-12 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_78HoYqY -$13.97 $2,094.11
2025-03-12 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_JxHGnKr $48.00 $2,142.11
2025-03-12 COSTCO	WHSE	#1206 txn_8rH4God -$9.71 $2,132.40
2025-03-12 COSTCO	WHSE	#1206 txn_66HydEB -$531.25 $1,601.15
2025-03-13 Invoice	to	Howso txn_xQH4vWd $200.00 $1,801.15
2025-03-14 SP	ECOVATE3D txn_gnHrQpE -$259.00 $1,542.15
2025-03-14 CARY	CHAMBER	OF	COMMERCE txn_9KHgPwZ -$400.00 $1,142.15
2025-03-15 SPIRAL	GRAPHICS txn_vgHnRJz -$419.91 $722.24
2025-03-16 TARGET	T-2721 txn_vgHn2AQ -$128.68 $593.56
2025-03-16 STAPLES	1748 txn_zVH2EoA -$8.13 $585.43
2025-03-16 COSTCO	WHSE	#1206 txn_mAHpGOA -$193.87 $391.56
2025-03-17 Target txn_yXHBoqm $0.00 $391.56
2025-03-17 TARGET.COM txn_EyHYLqk $0.00 $391.56
2025-03-17 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_66HyaWk $100.00 $491.56
2025-03-17 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_WBH5kMe $100.00 $591.56
2025-03-17 TACO	BELL	029283 txn_YRH0qAe -$105.19 $486.37
2025-03-17 TACO	BELL	003421 txn_xQH4WYl -$161.24 $325.13
2025-03-20 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_QmHzNE9 $200.00 $525.13
2025-03-22 COSTCO	GAS	#1206 txn_oyH0ZnR -$37.41 $487.72
2025-03-26 Amazon txn_mAHZxJ0 -$10.71 $477.01

WITHDRAWN:	$2,457.18.	DEPOSITED:	$1,934.19. $477.01

Scrapyard	Cary	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Scrapyard	Cary's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


